## St. Henry's Rosary Society 2023-2024 CALENDAR

DATE	TIME/EVENT	SITE
Sunday, Sept. 10	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting	Church &
	and the first seed of the property of the best of the	Parish Center
Sunday, Oct. 1	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Blessing of the Roses Meeting	Church & Parish Center
Sunday, Nov. 12	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting	Church & Parish Center
Saturday, Nov. 18	Fall Retreat	Parish Center
Sunday, Nov. 19	Fall Bake Sale/Religious Items Sale (After All Masses)	Parish Center
To Be Determined	Christmas Party	Venue TBD
Sunday, Feb. 4	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting	Church & Parish Center
Sunday, March 3	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting	Church & Parish Center
To Be Determined	Lenten Retreat	Venue TBD
Sunday, March 24	Spring Bake Sale/Religious Items Sale (After All Masses)	Parish Center
Sunday, April 7	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM Meeting	Church & Parish Center
Sunday, April 21	Rosary Societies City-Wide Communion Breakfast 9:45AM Mass—Buffet Immediately Following	Mt. Carmel Church The Chandelier
Sunday, May 5	10:00AM Mass & Rosary/11:15AM May Crowning Meeting	Church & Parish Center

August 202	23	well well general. The grad Wilds.
		All the support of the Lange Control of the Lange C
Dear Rosar	rians/Ladies of St. He	nry Parish:
***	n respective A	
to please co	omplete the members soon as possible. If y	rs of the Rosary Society, and all interested women of the parish, hip form below and return it to us with payment in the amount ou wish to have a receipt, tear off the receipt portion and keep it
		ration, and look forward to seeing you at our meetings which or Calendar is being provided on the back of this letter.
		With sincere best wishes,
		Officers of Saint Henry's Rosary Society
		Roseann Hogan, President Sharon Rooth, Vice President Patricia Johnson-Durma, Secretary Mary Rooth, Treasurer
	A Should be	THE PART OF THE RESERVE THE PART OF THE PA
Please return	the following with you	r dues for the 2023-2024 season.
N. I. A. V. G.		
NAME:		DOB
ADDRESS:		
PHONE:	_dld send	A SAN THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
Please mark ; or mail to:	your envelope "Rosary S	Society" and drop it in the Sunday collection basket,
	St. Henry's Rosary	Society
	82 West 29th Street	
	Bayonne, NJ 07002	
(Make checks	s payable to: St. Henry's	Rosary Society.)
Receipt for		n—St. Henry's Rosary Society
CASH[]	CHECK [ ] #	Date Paid: